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INSPECTION  PLAN 
Inspection Scheme for IT and ICS Inspection Bodies 

 
 

Inspection Body 

 

 

Office Location 

 

Main Office  

Branch Office(s)  

Address 

 

 

Inspection Criteria 

 

 

Inspection Type 

(tick as applicable) 

 

Inspection Date(s)  

Inspection Team 

(LA / AS / TE / OB) 

 

Inspection Plan 

Time Activity (Day 1) Responsibility 

09.30   

09.45   

11 .00   

13.00 Lunch  

13.30   

16.30   

18.00   

19:00   

09.30   

10.30   

13.00 Lunch  

13.30   

16.45   

17.30   

18.00   

Remarks  
 
 

Date  Lead Inspector  
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